
Non-District Sponsored Student 

Groups 
Description Sponsor/Facilitator Name Contact Email Fees Meeting Time/Frequency

Fellowship of Christian Athletes

We seek to develop youth through our 

strategy of engaging, equipping an 

enpowering students to know and 

grow in christ and lead other to do the 

same, Jamie Martin jdmartin@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Book Club

Students get together to read and 

discuss books of interest Sarah Etheridge setherid@pasco.k12.fl.su $0.00 Monthly

Amnesty Club

Students work with Amnesty 

international to provide interest and 

concerns from around the world Shannon Gordon sgordon@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly 

Botanical Club

To inform and educate students about 

plants and ways to culivate them. Daniel Acuna dacuna@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Bowling Club

To promote the sport of bowling as a 

sport and interest Andrew Camp acamp@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Coding Club

To allow students to come together to 

learn about coding and engage in 

projects Christopher Hayes chayes@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Cultural Connections

Promote discussion about different 

culturues and discuss travel 

opportunities. Karen Coss kcoss@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly 

Environmental Club

To educate students and the 

community promoting 

environemntally friendly and 

sustainable living. TBA $0.00 Monthly

D+D Club

Students get together to discuss and 

plan D+D David Danowit

ddanowit@pasco.k12.fl.u

s $0.00 Monthly 

Dance 

Students get together for the love of 

dance and to create routines to 

proform. Smantha Cressman

scressma@pasco.k12.fl.u

s $0.00 Weekly

Jesus Club

Students get together to talk about 

and learn about the life of Jesus Christ. Whitney Miller wmiller@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Weekly 

Gator Guild of Writers

To provide aspring writers a place to 

share ideas, written work and engage 

in activities to help grow the skills of a 

writer within the club. Dave Berger iberger@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Haraya

To provide social awareness of issues 

that effect members of the african 

american community Louis $0.00 Monthly

Indian Cultural Club

To provide social awareness of isssues 

that effect individuals of Indian decent. Gallagher dgallagh@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly 

Impact Service Club

To provide students the opportunity to 

earn service hours via various groups. Gallagher dgallagh@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

JSA

Help students find their vioce. 

Centered around debate and activism 

helps to provide with opportunities for 

debate and public speaking. Boyd hboyd@pasco.k12.fl.us $15.00 Monthly

Key CLub

Focuses on developing student 

leadership skills, problem solving adn 

giving back to the community. Erin Gray egray@pasco.k12.fl.us $15.00 Monthly

Legacy To be a positive force on Campus. Witney Miller wmiller@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

LGBTQ+ 

To provide LGBTQ+ students a safe 

place to gather, engage with one 

another, talk about issues that are 

relevant to thier situations, and find 

camaraderie. Dave Berger iberger@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Male Volleyball To promote and play volleyball Emily Frazer efrazer@pasco.k12.fl.is $ Weekly 

Priority First

For students to gather to rad hte bible 

and ncourage and support others. Miller jmiller@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Red Cross

To provide students under the age of 

18 the opportunity to particaipte in the 

Red Crosss mission within the 

comunity. CUllison acullison@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly 
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Robotics- Frist Tech

Inspire young people to be science and 

technolgy leaders and innovators by 

engaging in hands on robotic 

programs. Burger aksmith@pasco.k12.fl.us $30.00 Monthly

RP Digital Robotics Club

Club will work to create cool 

automatinprojects using digital robotic 

workers. In addition they will work to 

develop software. Kali Sardina ksardina@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

SADD

Work to create a program for students 

against distructive decision. Amy Smith asmith@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Salt and Light

To promote christian beliefs and 

concepts. Miller wmiller@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly 

Psychology CLub To promote the study of psychology. McLaughlin jmclaugh@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly

Teen Court

Students will learn more about the 

court house and how the legal system 

works. They will travel to Dade City to 

take part in juvenile judicial process. Shawn Kelly skelly@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 Monthly
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Location

Lower Cafe

Varies

Room 117

Green House

310/local bowling 

locations

508

315

101

531

Dance Room 

303

410

Media Center

520

520

312

405

303

410

Gym

303

309



416

523

416

303

316

Court House


